F-SECURE OYJ

F-SECURE OYJ

ISIN:  Fl4000519236

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00
Price

2.07 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

1.97% (0.04)

F14000519236
FSECURE

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Technology

Stock

362 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

2.065 EUR (1,154)
2.08 EUR (7,968)
2.03 EUR

2.08 EUR

2.03 EUR

2.03 EUR

2.0659 EUR
14,782

30,545.01

76

WKN: -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000519236&ID_NOTATION=385572377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000519236&ID_NOTATION=385572377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bfc36b44fc947042a132faa06c1e55b74af65af82ddcb03a2d8fd29bcd384ba&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbffb9507f444dcc5&time=1726381109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d60abdd66d08eb24955b9b22b5ea6cd8ae92a2279cc2cd6837ca0e19401f7712&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3a456d5b5df5b406e&time=1726381109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f9e2a8785378836cfe7fd068c1092aebf86fa37572020f92281d2887470d149&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=961cdf6d710a8ef55&time=1726381109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f880a3162f8435f88c196e87c839ed9ecc36aeb27ac1432d099cf7739702a91a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=baa2bc3870441c270&time=1726381109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27d774f1655153766d5aea4aaa4f48ca13bb25ed94c94a544fb2df65df3ecd32&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80b6996f8ee5593d3&time=1726381109&tool=RSC

F-SECURE OYJ

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
2.07 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.97% (0.04)

F14000519236
FSECURE
Nasdaqg Helsinki
EUR
Technology
Stock

362 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.065 EUR (1,154)
Ask (Ask size) 2.08 EUR (7,968)
Open 2.03 EUR
High 2.08 EUR
Low 2.03 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.03 EUR
VWAP 2.0659 EUR
Volume (pcs) 14,782
Trading volume 30,545.01
Number of trades 76
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.00%  +15.26% -
Perf (abs.) +0.27 +0.27 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 32.22 31.20 -
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High

| date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for F-SECURE OYJ

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaqg Helsinki
Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time

22:02

14:28

18:00

08:07

20:00

2.06 EUR (27,120
2.07 EUR (38,880
2.04 EUR (68,134
1.93 EUR (120,662
2.33 EUR (2024/05/31
1.67 EUR (2024/03/20
2.33 EUR (2024/05/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.64 EUR (2023/10/23)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2.075 EUR 0.00 1

2.06 EUR 0.00 9

2.07 EUR 0.03 76

2.045 EUR 0.00 2

2.00 EUR 0.00 9

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=385572377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401265964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401113650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838677

F-SECURE OYJ

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/01/ 15:30 2.00 USD 0.01
09
2024/09/ 19:30 1.994 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 17:00 2.055 EUR 0.00
13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439099391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439099391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=386342123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838676

F-SECURE OYJ

Company profile

Company Logo

—
F-Secure. 9

Contact Details
F-SECURE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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